56
SPECIFICATION
RATING
INLET
FUSE HOLDER
INSULATION RESISTANCE
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
: 10A 250VAC (UL,C-UL)

(FOR REFERENCE)
Socket (Connector)Socket (Connector)Socket (Connector)Socket (Connector)
HOW TO ORDER
3545 - -
TERMINAL BODY
B01:SCREW
B02:SCREW B02B:SCREW
B01A:SNAP IN B01C:SNAP IN
B02A:SNAP IN B02C:SNAP IN
B01B:SCREWT1:2.8xt0.5
T1A:2.8xt0.5
T1B:2.8xt0.5
T1D:4.75xt0.8
T1E:4.75xt0.8